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Street Name US 22

Jurisdiction D.R.J.T.B.C. N.J.D.O.T.

Functional Class Urban Principal Arterial Freeway/Expressway Urban Principal Arterial

Federal Aid - NHS Sy NHS

Control Section 2101

Speed Limit 25 35 40

Number of Lanes 4 2 3

Med. Type None Positive Curbed Positive

Med. Width 0 VAR 4

Pavement 40 24 40 36

Shoulder 0 13 0

Traffic Volume 29,220 (2016) 39,763 (2016) 38,573 (2017) 40,774 (2018)

Traffic Sta. ID 1-5-209 1-5-018 1-7-010 1-5-019

Structure No. 3300301
3300301

2101150
2101153

2101151

Enlarged Views See Enlarged View #7See Enlarged View #7

Pavement 24 26 40 36

Shoulder 10 0

Number of Lanes 2 3

Speed Limit 35 40
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Street Name US 22

Jurisdiction N.J.D.O.T.

Functional Class Urban Principal Arterial

Federal Aid - NHS Sy NHS

Control Section 2101 2102 2113

Speed Limit 40 50

Number of Lanes 3 2

Med. Type Positive Curbed Unprotected Curbed

Med. Width 4 20 VAR

Pavement 36 24

Shoulder 0 10 12 10 12

Traffic Volume 29,135 (2018) 30,366 (2016) 32,816 (2016) 37,438 (2016)

Traffic Sta. ID 1-4-206 1-5-020 1-5-021 1-4-210

Structure No. 2101152
2101155

2101154
2101156

2102153
2102154

2112156
2112157

2103156
2112159

2112158

Enlarged Views

Pavement 36 24 36 24 36 24

Shoulder 0 10 12 10 12

Number of Lanes 3 2 3 2

Speed Limit 40 50

Street Name US 22



P
rim

a
ry

 D
ire

c
tio

n
S

e
c
o

n
d

a
ry

 D
ire

c
tio

n

22

33

689

2

Interstate 

Route

US Route

NJ Route

County 

Road

Interchange 

Number

Grade 

Separated 

Interchange

Traffic 

Signal

Traffic 

Monitoring

Sites

Road 

Underpass

Road 

Overpass

WIM

AVC

VOL

U
n

its
 in

 m
ile

s

Primary 

Direction

Secondary 

Direction

287

US 22 (West to East)

SRI = 00000022__

Mile Posts: 5.000 - 5.070

1
3

3
8

9
5

3

Date last inventoried: March 2017

P
a
g
e
 C

re
a
te

d
: M

a
rc

h
, 2

0
1
9

5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0

M
P

 5
.0

7
 =

 B
e
g
in

 C
o
in

c
. W

ith
 I-7

8
 M

P
 4

.1
6

M
P

 5
.0

7
-1

9
.2

5
 S

e
e
 I-7

8
 M

P
 4

.1
6
-1

8
.4

6

Greenwi 
ch, War 

. Co.

Greenwi 
ch, War 

. Co.

(5
.0

7
)

78

Street Name US 22

Jurisdiction N.J.D.O.T.

Functional Class Urban 
Principal 

Arterial
Federal Aid - NHS Sy NHS

Control Section 2113

Speed Limit 50

Number of Lanes 2

Med. Type Curbed

Med. Width VAR

Pavement 24

Shoulder 12

Traffic Volume

Traffic Sta. ID

Structure No.

Enlarged Views

Pavement 24

Shoulder 12

Number of Lanes 2

Speed Limit 50

Street Name US 22



N
J
 3

1

US 22

Old Highway 22

Lightning Division Memorial Highway

Beaver Avenue

L
e

ig
h

 S
tre

e
t

Alton Place

O
ld

 A
ll
e

rt
o

n
 R

o
a

d

W
est Main Street M

a
in

 S
tr

e
e

tHillside Drive

Center Street

U
n
io

n
 R

o
a

d

E
a

s
t 
S

tr
e

e
t

Pittstown Road

W
e
s
t 

S
tr

e
e

t

M
a

p
le

 A
v
e

n
u

e

H
a
v
e
r 

F
a
rm

 R
o
a
d F

ie
ld

s
to

n
e

 D
ri

v
e

Hidden Valley Road

Hunts Mill Road

Fr I-78 Eb To Rt 31 Sb

Helen Road

Fr Beaver Ave To I-78 Eb

Spruce Road

US 22

N
J
 3

1

C
e
n

te
r 

S
tr

e
e

t

§̈¦78
173

31

173
626

633513

641

513

P
rim

a
ry

 D
ire

c
tio

n
S

e
c
o

n
d

a
ry

 D
ire

c
tio

n

22

33

689

2

Interstate 

Route

US Route

NJ Route

County 

Road

Interchange 

Number

Grade 

Separated 

Interchange

Traffic 

Signal

Traffic 

Monitoring

Sites

Road 

Underpass

Road 

Overpass

WIM

AVC

VOL

U
n

its
 in

 m
ile

s

Primary 

Direction

Secondary 

Direction

287

US 22 (West to East)

SRI = 00000022__

Mile Posts: 19.250 - 20.000

1
3

3
8

9
5

4

Date last inventoried: March 2017

P
a
g
e
 C

re
a
te

d
: M

a
rc

h
, 2

0
1
9

17.0 18.0 19.0 20.0

M
P

 1
9
.2

5
 =

 E
n
d
 C

o
in

c
 W

ith
 I-7

8
 M

P
 1

8
.4

6

Clinton Twp, Hunterdon Co

Clinton Twp, Hunterdon Co

(1
9
.3

0
)

B
E

A
V

E
R

 B
K

(1
9
.5

4
)

B
E

A
V

E
R

 B
K

(1
9
.2

5
)

T
O

 B
E

A
V

E
R

 R
D

(1
9
.4

4
)

(1
9
.8

0
)

T
O

 E
X

X
O

N
 C

O

(1
9
.9

0
)

78

78

Street Name US 22

Jurisdiction N.J.D.O.T.
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Jurisdiction N.J.D.O.T.

Functional Class Urban Principal Arterial

Federal Aid - NHS Sy NHS

Control Section 1005

Speed Limit 55

Number of Lanes 2

Med. Type Curbed Unprotected

Med. Width VAR 54

Pavement 24
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Traffic Volume 19,631 (2018) 22,636 (2016)

Traffic Sta. ID 121003 1-7-613
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Enlarged Views

Pavement 24

Shoulder 10
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Street Name US 22

Jurisdiction N.J.D.O.T.

Functional Class Urban Principal Arterial

Federal Aid - NHS Sy NHS

Control Section 0718

Speed Limit 45

Number of Lanes 3

Med. Type Positive

Med. Width 5

Pavement 36

Shoulder 0

Traffic Volume

Traffic Sta. ID

Structure No. 0725155
0725170

Enlarged Views See Enlarged View #51See Enlarged View #51

Pavement 36

Shoulder 0

Number of Lanes 2

Speed Limit 45

Street Name US 22
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